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Material: 304 Stainless Steel

Finish: Satin/Mirror

Weight: .7lbs

Note: 1OT8053E : Two per box

1OT8053G : One per box

Copyright © 2017 Luna Architectural Products, LLC

Use with:
Part # Satin:

A B C D

Part # Mirror:

1OT8053E-04S

4 

1

8

 "

[105.5mm]

1 

7

8

 "

[47.5mm]

1 "

[25.2mm]

2 "

[51.4mm]

3 

9

16

 "

[92.1mm]

 1 

9

16

 "

[39.3mm]

 1 "

[25.1mm]

1 

11

16

 "

[43.0mm]

1OT8053E-04M

1OT8053G-04S 1OT8053G-04M

1.90 " Round

1.66 " Round


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (2)


